QUICK RESPONSE THIN FILM, GENERAL
PURPOSE Pt100 PROBE. STYLE RA
● Stainless steel sheath housing a thin film Pt100 in flat tip
● Adjustable, fitted compression gland
● Pt100, Class B element, 2 wire connection
● Probe 4mm diameter x 117mm
● Sensor temperature range -50 to 250°C
● Brass gland 1⁄8” BSP (P)

9
PLATINUM RESISTANCE
THERMOMETERS
ORDER CODES
3 wire connection available on request
010331TD
ORDER CODES
Dia Length Code
(mm) (mm)
6.0 150 RAA-D3B-60-150-PI-2.0-C2-T
6.0 250 RAA-D3B-60-250-PI-2.0-C2-T
ORDER CODES
Probe length Code
(mm)
100 RCA-S4B-60-100-KNE
150 RCA-S4B-60-150-KNE
200 RCA-S4B-60-200-KNE
400 RCA-S4B-60-400-KNE
600 RCA-S4B-60-600-KNE
ORDER CODES
Pt100 complete assembly:
Probe length Code
(mm)
150 010556TD/A
250 010556TD/B
500 010556TD/C
Replaceable inserts:
Probe length Code
(mm)
150mm RE-S4B-S60-275-DPB
250mm RE-S4B-S60-375-DPB
500mm RE-S4B-S60-625-DPB
ORDER CODES
Probe length Code
(mm)
100 RCA-S4B-60-100-KNE-PR1
150 RCA-S4B-60-150-KNE-PR1
250 RCA-S4B-60-250-KNE-PR1
500 RCA-S4B-60-500-KNE-PR1
– details on request